
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 1 0 2,629,097.20 0
Commercial Alteration 49 0 71,542,770.44 0
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 18,653,888.05 0
Commercial Change Order 56 0 2,560,606.00 0

Commercial New 7 60 67,388,920.95 148
Government Alteration 5 0 19,592,163.00 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 12 2 12,794,228.55 33
Residential Alteration 59 0 10,492,295.00 4
Residential BldgCombo 2 0 1,136,889.20 6
Residential Change Order 16 5 123,072.00 25

Residential New 20 23 73,302,110.53 127
Total 227 90 284,762,398.20 326

Total Residential: 14,643,063.00
Total Government: 3,100,903.00
Total Commercial: 56,045,390.00

49
151
128

Mobile Home Permits 1
329 3259

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
 BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 

6/1/2025 TO 6/30/2025

YTD APPLICATIONS:

Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical

73,789,356.00

126,335.00
11,372.00

11,142,231.00

0.00
1,267,931.00
2,095,194.00

719,000.00

41,706,153.00
3,100,903.00

197,332.00
13,422,905.00

0.00

Estimated
Valuation

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Plumbing

Total


