## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 6/1/2025 TO 6/30/2025

				Year To Date	Year To
	Estimated			Estimated	Date
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	197,332.00	1	0	2,629,097.20	0
Commercial Alteration	13,422,905.00	49	0	71,542,770.44	0
Commercial BldgCombo	0.00	0	0	18,653,888.05	0
Commercial Change Order	719,000.00	56	0	2,560,606.00	0
Commercial New	41,706,153.00	7	60	67,388,920.95	148
Government Alteration	3,100,903.00	5	0	19,592,163.00	0
Government New	0.00	0	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	1,267,931.00	12	2	12,794,228.55	33
Residential Alteration	2,095,194.00	59	0	10,492,295.00	4
Residential BldgCombo	126,335.00	2	0	1,136,889.20	6
Residential Change Order	11,372.00	16	5	123,072.00	25
Residential New	11,142,231.00	20	23	73,302,110.53	127
Total	73,789,356.00	227	90	284,762,398.20	326
Total Residential:	14,643,063.00				
Total Government:	3,100,903.00				
Total Commercial:	56,045,390.00				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE					
Retro Electrical		49			
Retro Mechanical		151			
Retro Plumbing		128			
Mobile Home Permits		1			
Total		329	YTD	APPLICATIONS:	3259